Badische Meister 2012

Badische Halle U18/U20, 21.01. Karlsruhe
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Otchere Jacqueline, MTG Mannheim
Heininger Petra, MTG Mannheim
Trzensik Alexandra, MTG Mannheim
Haderer Lisa, TV 1847 Biihl

GeiBller Jara, TSG 1862 Weinheim
Otchere Jacqueline, MTG Mannheim
LG Region Karlsruhe 1
Ziel-Garay-Meinzer-Schwald
Klebsch Anne, TG Otigheim

Tan Delal, MTG Mannheim

Rabe Leonie, LG Kurpfalz

Grummel Sina, TV 1847 Biihl
Wehrle Laura, LG Baar

Mihambo Malaika, LG Kurpfalz
Dinkeldein Sandra, TuS Stei3lingen
Bakker Julia, TV Konstanz
Ballmann Sina, TSG 1862 Weinheim
Hoss Hanna, LC Rothaus

Mihambo Malaika, LG Kurpfalz
StG Mannheim-LAZ Mos/El 1
Mandt-Trzensik-Biittner-Miinzer
Graumann Jossie, TV Konstanz
Marcus Carla, LG Radolfzell
Adam Elena, LG Offenburg
Baumann Lorena, LG Offenburg
Waldvogel Janice, TV Lenzkirch

Tischler Marvin, LG Ortenau Nord
Jarczyk Dennie, TV Schiltach
Schmitt Moritz, TV Villingen
Bartmann Lukas, LC Rothaus
Wammelsberger Felix, LG Region Karlsruhe
Spissinger Yannick, Rastatter TV
LG Region Karlsruhe 1
Ziel-Buchmiiller-Kruse-Wipfler
Kopper Manuel, TV Neustadt
Spissinger Yannick, Rastatter TV
Spier Yannick, MTG Mannheim

Stand: 28.10.2012
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Merz Maximilian, TuS Iznang
Hollstein Nils, MTG Mannheim

Herdt Dennis, MTG Mannheim
Hock Jochen, TV Engen

Reither Stefan, LG Region Karlsruhe
Korner Holger, TG Sollingen
Sickinger Joshua, SG Bad Schonborn
Christen Jonas, TSG Niefern

StG Mannheim/SCL Baden-Baden
Herdt-Otchere-Mertsch-Domogala
Bayer Florian, MTG Mannheim
Mertsch Dennis, MTG Mannheim
Hock Jochen, TV Engen

Lahme Felix, TV Eppingen

Zoller Andres, TV Iffezheim

Badische Winterwurf, 24.03. Sinsheim

W15
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W14
Hammer
Speer
Diskus

M15
Hammer
Speer
Diskus

M14
Hammer
Speer
Diskus

Strauf} Pia, ESV Weil am Rhein
Tuxford Kristin, LG Region Karlsruhe
Tuxford Kristin, LG Region Karlsruhe

Plasch Jessica, LG Baar
Gausmann Clio, LG Region Karlsruhe
Plasch Jessica, LG Baar

Schmidt Ole, TuS Hollstein
Jaugstetter Tobias, TSG 1862 Weinheim
Jaugstetter Tobias, TSG 1862 Weinheim

Diekmann Lucas, TV Sinsheim 1861
Lissina Leif, TSG 1862 Weinheim
Diekmann Lucas, TV Sinsheim 1861

Badische Halle U16, 22.01. Karlsruhe

W14
60m
800m

Waltenberger Linea, LG Region Karlsruhe

Reinert Jana, SV 1899 Langensteinbach

12,25
15,30

7,02
22,71
51,11
2:01,92
4:11,36
8,01
1:30,34

2,03
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14,83
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34,20
40,01
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36,73
34,33
2521

36,96
51,65
41,84

34,38
46,62
35,86

8,09
2:19,85
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Scholtes Leonie, TSV Baden Ostringen
Tolle Luisa, SG Walldorf Astoria 1902
Stresemann Leonie, LG Ortenau Nord
Griener Alexandra, VFB Gaggenau 2001
Griener Alexandra, VFB Gaggenau 2001
Wenzel Menalie, MTG Mannheim

Zimny Simone, LG Ortenau Nord
Mergenthaler Hannah, LG Kurpfalz
Breyer Marie-Fee, TV Munzingen
Tuxford Kristin, LG Region Karlsruhe
Klein Emily, TV Bretten

Quintel Charlotte, MTG Mannheim
Tuxford Kristin, LF Region Karlsruhe
Polster Magdalena, TV Eppingen
Tuxford Kristin, LG Region Karlsruhe

Jakoby Dennis, MTG Mannheim
Dudda Jonas, LG Kurpfalz

Stadter Philipp.MTG Mannheim
Fischer Niklas, PTSV Konstanz

StoBer Anton, LAG Obere Murg
Harich Jan, LG Region Karlsruhe
Huber Timo, TB Wilferdingen

Vollmer Maximilian, LG Bad Diirrheim

Gross Kai, MTG Mannheim

Dietrich Carlos, TSG 1862 Weinheim
Dietrich Carlos, TSG 1862 Weinheim
Doser Mavin, DJK Villingen
Freudenberger Henning, MTG Mannheim
Gross Kai, MTG Mannheim

Warth Robert, SCL Heel Baden-Baden
Freudenberger Henning, MTG Mannheim
Hobbie Vincent, LG Region Karlsruhe

LG Ortenau Nord
Vogt-Zimny-Rub-Stresemann

StG MTG Mannheim/SCL Heel Baden-Baden
Stein-Hurbanic-Jakoby-Gross

Gehermeisterschaften, 12.05. Achern-Onsbach

9,34
1,56
2,60
525
15,08
10,48

7,92
41,03
2:18,19
8,92
1,55
2,70
5,64
15,48
12,06

7,93
2:20,63
9,34
1,65
2,80
5,47
15,75
10,97

7,60
38,58
2:10,36
8,91
1,78
3,00
6,10
18,49
13,06

52,72

48,86
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3km

W14

MI15

Mannschaft

Dohmann Karl, SC Heel Baden-Baden

TV Biihlertal
Ditsche, Schwarz, Briigel

Wilde Silvia, TV Biberach
Wilde Lisa, TV Biberach
Wiirzt Sofie, TV Wossingen

Seiler Nathaniel, SC Baden-Baden
TV Biberach

Wilde, Kastens, Echle

TV Biberach

Wailde, Sander, Rogowski
Dunkmann Eva, SC Baden-Baden

Wilde Mario, TV Biberach

TV Biberach
Wailde, Eble, Rogowski

1:25:15

5:43:27

28:41
30:19,1
27:06,9

24:03,9

1:31:06,8

1:33:55,4

18:32,7
14:42,3

58:16,4

Badische DAMM / DIMM, 19.05. Karlsbad-Langensteinbach

Gruppe 1
mU20
M70

M60

W50
W30

Gruppe 2
wU18
wU20
W30

mU18
mU20
M60

LG Region Karlsruhe
LAG Obere Murg
LG Radolfzell

StG Breisgau Team
TV Sinsheim 1861

LG Kurpfalz
LG Region Karlsruhe
StG HSV Hockenheim/TSG Doss

StG TSG 78 Heidelberg/Dos
SV Kirchzarten
HSV Hockenheim
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M40 HSV Hockenheim

Gruppe3

wU18 SV Kirchzarten

wU20 StG Engen-Steifllingen
mU18 TuS Hollstein

mU20 TV Engen

Badische DMM, 20.05. Karlsbad-Langensteinbach

DMM Bezirksliga

Frauen LG Kurpfalz

Mainner TSV Baden Ostringen
DMM Landesliga

Frauen StG Walldorf/TV Eppelheim
Minner LG Ortenau Nord

DMM Regionalliga

Frauen USC Heidelberg

Landervergleichskampf Baden-Elsass, 28.05. Stralburg

Frauen 1. Baden
2. Elsass
Mainner 1. Baden
2. Elsass
Gesamt 1. Baden
2. Elsass

Blockwettkampf und Mehrkampfmeisterschaften, 16.-17.06 Achern

Block Wurf

W12 Fiedler Michelle, LG Salemertal

W13 Schillinger Sarah, TV Konstanz

W14 Sturm Isabelle, LG Kurpfalz

W15 Wotzel Anne, LG Hohenfels

M12 Binder Jan Tim, LG Region Karlsruhe
M13 Bernhardt Simon, MTG Mannheim
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M14 Miiller Cedric, LV Biet

M15 Stein Aphiwat, SCL Heel Baden-Baden
Block Sprint

W12 Hahn Lena, Katharina, MTG Mannheim
W13 Schwab Katja, MTG Mannheim

Wi4 Trzensik Charlotte, MTG Mannheim
W15 Zimny Simone, LG Ortenau Nord
MI12 Blender Devon, MTG Mannheim
MI13 Graf Michael, MTG Mannheim

M14 Wangnick Christian, SV Waldkirch
MI15 Freudenberger Henning, MTG Mannheim
Block Lauf

W12 Jost Jule, SG Bad Schonborn

W13 Maier Sandra, LG Baar

Wi4 Richter Lilli, TV Wehr

W15 Jeschke Yvonne, LG Hardt

M12 Springmann Cornelius, TV 1847 Biihl
M13 Thoma Raphael, LG Ortenau Nord
M14 Mahler Patrick, TV Morsch

MI15 Djuran Florian, LG Region Karlsruhe
Block Mannschaft

wU14 LG Region Karlsruhe

wUl16 LG Ortenau Nord

mU14 MTG Mannheim

mU16 MTG Mannheim

Neunkampf

M14 Jurtz Manuel, LG Salemertal

MI15 Hobbie Vincent, LG Region Karlsruhe
Mannschaft LG Region Karlsruhe

Siebenkampf

W14 Wissing Lea, LG Kurpfalz

W15 Tuxford Kristin, LG Region Karlsruhe
Mannschaft LG Ortenaud Nord

Badische Meisterschaften, 23.-24.06. Schutterwald
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110m Hu
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Otchere Jacqueline, MTG Mannheim
Sommer Sophia, Bahlinger SC
Trzensik Alexandra, MTG Mannheim
Nohe Michelle, LG Region Karlsruhe
Haderer Lisa, TV 1847 Biihl
Kusserow Magdalena, TV 1847 Biihl
Krafzik Carolina, TSG Niefern

Gamp Anna-Lena, TV Lenzkirch

StG Mannheim-LAZ Mos/Elz
Wenzel-Trzensik-Bauer-Mandt
Mutter Linda, TV Wehr

Zimny Simone, LG Ortenau Nord
Kossmann Saskia, LG Ortenau Nord
Grummel Sina, TV 1847 Biihl
Wehrle Miriam, LG Baar

Gamp Anna-Lena, TV Lenzkirch
Gamp Anna-Lena, TV Lenzkirch
Tuxford Kristin, LG Region Karlsruhe

Dinkeldein Sandra, TuS Steif}lingen
Dinkeldein Sandra, TuS Stei3lingen
Keller Linda, TV Konstanz
Ziegler Lisa, TV 1847 Biihl
Ziegler Lisa, TV 1847 Biihl
Ziegler Lisa, TV 1847 Biihl

Huber Anne-Sophie, LAZ Mosbach/Elztal

Brakowski Katharina, LG Ortenau Nord
StG Schriesheim Ladenburg
Krimer-Krdmer-Sorgenfrei-Korner
Vetter Anja, LG Offenburg

Siebert Anna-Lena, TV Neustadt
Baumann Lorena, LG Baar

Wehrle Laura, LG Baar

Stockigt Yvonne, LG Salemertal

Bichel Ann-Kathrin, LG Ortenau Nord
Schmitt Michelle, LG Hardt

Wicker Wendelin, LAZ Mosbach/Elztal
Tischler Marvin, LG Ortenau Nord
Schabel Jan, TV Lahr

Schabel Jan, TV Lahr

Bartmann Lukas, LC Rothaus

Kern Philipp, TG Dietlingen

Spissinger Yannick, Rastatter TV
Schmieder Victor, PTSV Jahn Freiburg

12,47
26,59
57,78
2:17,89
4:50,10
10:26,42
14,86
66,90
49,95

1,68
3,45
5,89
11,56
12,53
41,47
38,53
39,68

12,45
25,60
59,09
2:16,76
4:41,69
11:58,09
15,34
67,38
51,67

1,71

5,58

11,57
12,94
40,55
28,65
41,44

11,34
22,94
51,18
1:59,48
4:12,60
9:19,27
14,50
56,14
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StG TSG-78-HD-Dossenheim
Schlenker-Trumpp-Chatard-Scheid
Schmitt Moritz- TV Villingen
Spissinger Yannick, Rastatter TV
Baumann Raphael, LG Offenburg
Merz Maximilian, TuS Iznang
Hollstein Nils, MTG Mannheim
Schichta Michael, MTG Mannheim
Blum Matthoas, TG Otigheim
Steiner Christof, DJK Villingen

Owusu-Peprah Michael, USC Heidelberg
Owusu-PEprah Michael, USC Heidelberg
Berhe Adam, TuS Lorrach-Stetten

Doll Leon, LG Region Karlsruhe
Sickinger Joshua, SG Bad Schonborn
Sickinger Joshua, SG Bad Schonborn
Rosenkranz Tobias, LG Region Karlsruhe
Burkart Manuel, LG Offenburg

LG Region Karlsruhe
Fahrenberg-Reither-Delay-Manke

Bayer Florian, MTG Mannheim

Stodtko Elias, LG Salemertal

Nwaoha Kevin, LG Region Karlsruhe
Kiihn Maximilian, TG Otigheim
Riesterer Samuel, SV Kirchzarten
Riesterer Samuel, SV Kirchzarten
Toader-Tirichita Oliver, TV 1849 Gernsbach
Koch Markus, SC Baden-Baden 1902

GyBler Jacqueline, USC Freiburg
Gosnka Nadine, MTG Mannheim
Kaufmann Larissa, LG Region Karlsruhe
Hettich Sarah, SVK Beiertheim
Amrhein Fabienne, MTG Mannheim
Wagner Sabrina, LG Offenburg

ROl Vanessa, LC Rothaus
Stadelbacher Judith, LG Offenburg
LG Region Karlsruhe
Assel-Moll-Schmiitz-Kaufmann

LG Ortenau Nord
Spinner-Groh-Jordan-Brakowski
Magnier Kristina, LC Rothaus
Mussler Anna, LG Offenburg
Hochreuther Sabrina, MTG Mannheim
Gosna Nadine, MTG Mannheim

45,52

1,92
4,10

6,84

12,70
15,85
49,90
43,57
56,20

10,84
22,37
50,93
2:00,38
4:03,78
9:09,18
16,01
57,22
44,22

2,00
3,90
6,79
12,98
12,92
35,77
60,55
59,22

12,12
2522
56,10
2:23.91
4:42.75
10:20,34
15,01
62,52
47,64

4:07,06

1,55
1,55
3,40
5,57
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Klukas Diana, TSG 1862 Weinheim
Koch Eva, LG Kurpfalz

Schardt Bettina, MTG Mannheim
Mohrhard Anja, MTG Mannheim
Stiefvater Stefanie, TV Haslach

Ulmer Marius, MTG Mannheim

Fischer Benjamin, SV 1899 Langensteinbach
Heydgen Julian, TV Konstanz

Karl Sebastian, TV Lahr

Frenzel Jonas, LG Region Karlsruhe

Pfau Max, TV 1883 Schriesheim

Schally Yannick, MTG Mannheim

Braun Andreas, LG Offenburg

TSG 1862 Weinheim
Hackspacher-Kirchgessner-Mubiayi-Georg
LG Region Karlsruhe
Deiss-Schmid-Kehr-Unger

Knittel Matthias, LC Rothaus

Langnickel Ferdinand, LG Region Karlsruhe
Ossola David, TV Engen

Hettig Simon, TV Haslach

Bosler Marcel, TV Iffezheim

Hordt Sascha, TSG 1862 Weinheim
Kammerer Sven, TV Schonach

Hofmann Andreas, MTG Mannheim

Vierkampf U14 Bestenkampfe, 07.07. Zell a.H.

W12
W13

M12
M13

Mannschaft

wU14

mU14

Grosser Daria, LAZ Mosbach/Elztal
Reisch Anna, DJK Villingen

Binder Jan Tim, LG Region Karlsruhe
Graf Michael, MTG Mannheim
LG Region Karlsruhe

MTG Mannheim

Badische Meisterschaften U16, 14.07. Mosbach

W14
100m

Richter Lilli, TV Wehr

12,49
11,71
43,96
51,69
47,86

11,16
22,45
49,15
1:55,04
4:05,08
15:47,61
14,56
53,76
42,74

3:23,12

2,01
4,10

7,02

14,21
17,06
50,75
60,83
80,81

1843
1995

1734
2012

8828

8860

12,75
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800m Reinert Janna, SV 1899 Langensteinbach 2:20,26 min
2000m Eriksson Linn, TV 1847 Biihl 7:12,58 min
80m Hii Blank Merle, TSV Baden Ostringen 12,57 S
Hoch Hetzer Marica, LG Hohenfels 1,53 m
Stab Stresemann Leonie, LG Ortenau Nord 2,80 m
Weit Wissing Lea, LG Kurpfalz 5,75 m
Ser Sprunglauf Wissing Lea, LG Kurpfalz 16,32 m
Kugel Sonn Annabelle, TV Iffezheim 10,32 m
Diskus Sturm Isabelle, LG Kurpfalz 26,81 m
Hammer Plasch Jessica, LG Baar 39,37 m
Speer Gausmann Clio, LG Region Karlsruhe 39,48 m
W15

100m Sickinger Nadine, LG Hardt 12,79 S
300m Jescke Yvonne, LG Hardt 43,25 S
800m Schellhase Teresa, MTG Mannheim 2:25,21 min
2000m Ziegler Sophia, TV 1847 Biihl 6:58,87 min
80m Hii Grein Monika, SC Freudenberg 11,77 S
300m Hii Jeschke Yvonne, LG Hardt 46,85 S
Hoch Fallert Felicitas, TV Engen 1,64 m
Stab Sutter Jasmin, TuS Lorrach-Stetten 2,70 m
Weit Tuxford Kristin, LG Region Karlsruhe 5,61 m
Drei Botz Karla, TSG 1862 Weinheim 11,18 m
Kugel Tuxford Kristin, LG Region Karlsruhe 12,25 m
Diskus Tuxford Kristin, LG Region Karlsruhe 34,15 m
Hammer Strauf3 Pia, ESV Weil am Rhein 31,41 m
Speer Tuxford Kristin, LG Region Karlsruhe 37,42 m
M14

100m Jakoby Dennis, MTG Mannheim 12,28 S
800m Lutterbach Clemens, TV Staufen 2:12,51 min
3000m Dudda Yannik, LG Kurpfalz 9:57,22 min
80m Hii Stadter Philipp, MTG Mannheim 11,91 S
Hoch Wangnick Christian, SV Waldkirch 1,68 m
Stab Jurtz Manuel, LG Salemertal 3,30 m
Weit Stadter Philipp, MTG Mannheim 5,84 m
Ser-Sprunglauf Kiefer Lars, LV Ettenheim 16,24 m
Kugel Wangnick Christian, SV Waldkirch 13,60 m
Diskus Wangnick Christian, SV Waldkirch 39,79 m
Hammer Steinger Andreas, TuS Badenweiler 33,90 m
Speer Lissinna Leif, TSG 1862 Weinheim 45,12 m
M15

100m Bitterberg Simon, ETSV 1846 Jahn Offenburg 11,67 S
300m Dietrich Carlos, TSG 1862 Weinheim 38,36 S
800m Dietrich Carlos, TSG 1862 Weinheim 2:08,80 min
3000m Staufenberger Philipp, TSG 1862 Weinheim 9:54,33 min

80m Hu Doser Marvin, DJK Villingen 11,67 S



300m Hiu
Hoch
Stab
Weit
Drei
Kugel
Hammer
Speer

4x100m
wU16

mU16

Riexinger Philipp Johannes, TB Wilferdingen
Freudenberger Henning, MTG Mannheim
Hobbie Vincent, LG Region Karlsruhe
Bitterberg Simon, ETSV 1846 Jahn Offenburg
Becker Luca, TV Eppingen

Hobbie Vincent, TSG 1862 Weinheim

Snajdr Petr, MTG Mannheim

Jaugstetter Tobias, TSG 1862 Weinheim

LG Region Karlsruhe 1
Tuxford-Furtwéngler-Khorassani-Mall

LG Region Karlsruhe 1
Picht-Hornung-Krumm-Harich

46,01
1,73
3,92
6,33
12,15
45,29
54,28
48,31

50,04

47,06

Badische Meisterschaften Bahngehen, 25.07. Baden-Baden

1000m
MKU12
WKUI2
WK10

2000m
wWJul14

3000m
MI15
W14
WIJU18

5000m
Frauen

WJu20
MJU18

10000m
MJU20
Mainner

Dunkmann Erik, SC Baden-Baden 1902 e.V.
Wilde Nora, TV Biberach
Berger Celine, TV Biberach

Birlie Amelie, SC Baden-Baden 1902 e.V.

Wilde Mario, TV Biberach
Dunkmann Eva, SC Baden-Baden 1902 ¢.V.
Dietsche Stefanie, SC Baden-Baden 1902 e.V.

Wilde Silvia, TV Biberach
Sander Kristin, TV Biberach
Kiflein Oliver, SC Baden-Baden 1902 e.V.

Seiler Nathaniel, SC Baden-Baden 1902 ¢.V.
Dohmann Carl, SCL Heel Baden-Baden

Senioren Berglaufmeisterschaften, 15.09. Schonau

W35
w40
w45

Bliimmel Barbara, SV Kirchzarten
Gotz Annette, PTSV Jahn Freiburg
Hiringer Renate, SV Waldkirch

6:006,2
6:18,2
7:43,5

13:57,2

14:50,8
18:14,8
22:00,6

29:24,1
36:31,6
29:50,2

49:44.8
44:59,2

01:15:14
01:02:36
01:11:40
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W50
W60
W65

M35
M40
M45
M350
M55
M60
M65
M70
M&0

Mannschaft
W40/45

W50

M40/45

M60

Dietrich Heike, LC Marathon Rheinfelden
Weisser Christa, FC Alemannia Unterkirnach
Regitz Erika, TV Denzlingen

Von Kannen Andreas, SV Waldkirch

Braun Moritz Christian, LG Offenburg

Langer Manfred, USC Freiburg

Scheper Ludger, TuS Badenweiler

Renz Uwe, LSG Karlsruhe

Beha Meinrad, FC Alemannia Unterkirnach
Schéfer Hans Gerd, Freiburger Turnerschaft 1884
Rieser Theo, TuS Badenweiler

Hasselkus Werner, LC Marathon Rheinfelden

SV Waldkirch

Hiringer-Bammert- Freider-Schaffrik
1. FC Alemannia Unterkirnach
Weiler-Hannes-Weisser

USC Freiburg
Vetter-Kopf-Langer

FC Alemannia Unterkirnach
Beha-Schmiederer-Blum

Baden Trophie, 22.09. Konstanz

mJugend
wlJugend

Rastatt — Baden-Baden — Biihl
Schwarzwald-Baar — Neustadt

BLV DSMM Endkampf, 22.-23.09. Langensteinbach

Gruppe 1
wU12
wU16

mU12
Gruppe?2
wU12
wU14
wU16

mU12

MTG Mannheim
StG MTG Mannheim-LAZ Mos/Elz

MTG Mannheim
DJK Hockenheim
LG Region Karlsruhe

LG Kurpfalz

SG Bad Schonborn

01:09:16
01:16:42
01:24:30

01:01:36
53:19
58:04
59:03
01:02:27
58:50
01:12:41
01:19:09
01:56:06

04:00:14

03:44:16

02:50:28

03:14:59

54
58

5043
8430

5099
3515
6806
8448

3041

s B s

min
min
min

min

Pkt
Pkt

Pkt
Pkt

Pkt
Pkt
Pkt
Pkt

Pkt



mU14
mU16

Gruppe 3
wU14
wU16

mU14
mU16

StG MTG Mannheim/SCL Heel Baden-Baden
StG MTG Mannheim/SCL Heel Baden-Baden

StG Land Karlsruhe

LG Ortenau Nord

TSV Habdschuhsheim
StG Hochrhein

6834
9511

3944

5037

3541
5389

Pkt
Pkt

Pkt

Pkt

Pkt
Pkt



